Més

Novembro
Novembro
Novembro
Novembro
Novembro

Descrigcao

132 funcinario
pag. Més. Fun.
encar. Escr
mantimento
132 funcinario

nov/13

Empresa Prest. De Servico
19 parcela

Escritorio Laine
Sacarias Osvaldo Cruz
22 parcela

Total

Valor
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

387,50
736,36
688,88
138,00
325,50
2.276,24



